—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
© ® NS LR WN 2O L ® N s LN O

Position

Assessor

Assistant Assessor
Appraiser Senior
Administrative Analyst Senior
Chief Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Mapping Specialist
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraisal Technician Il
Appraiser Il
Assessment Assist Il
Accounting Assist Il
Assessment Assist Il
Assessment Assist Il
Appraisal Technician |
Assessment Assist ||
Assessment Assist |
Assessment Assist ||
Chief Appraiser
Assessment Assist |
Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il
Accounting Assistant I
Temporary Appraiser ||

Appraiser Senior

Temporary Assessment Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Total Wages

$129,670
$114,174
$67,539
$63,973
$61,315
$55,833
$53,222
$51,244
$50,448
$49,714
$47,041
$47,008
$45,881
$40,762
$38,945
$38,094
$36,759
$35,995
$34,607
$26,747
$26,590
$20,977
$18,869
$9,524
$7,803
$2,489
$1,936
$1,665
$878



