	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor		Nevada County	Assessor	\$129,670
2.	Assistant Assessor		Nevada County	Assessor	\$114,174
3.	Appraiser Senior		Nevada County	Assessor	\$67,539
4.	Administrative Analyst Senior		Nevada County	Assessor	\$63,973
5.	Chief Appraiser		Nevada County	Assessor	\$61,315
6.	Auditor-Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$55,833
7.	Mapping Specialist		Nevada County	Assessor	\$53,222
8.	Appraiser I		Nevada County	Assessor	\$51,244
9.	Appraiser I		Nevada County	Assessor	\$50,448
10.	Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$49,714
11.	Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$47,041
12.	Appraisal Technician II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$47,008
13.	Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$45,881
14.	Assessment Assist II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$40,762
15.	Accounting Assist II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$38,945
16.	Assessment Assist II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$38,094
17.	Assessment Assist II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$36,759
18.	Appraisal Technician I		Nevada County	Assessor	\$35,995
19.	Assessment Assist II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$34,607
20.	Assessment Assist I		Nevada County	Assessor	\$26,747
21.	Assessment Assist II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$26,590
22.	Chief Appraiser		Nevada County	Assessor	\$20,977
23.	Assessment Assist I		Nevada County	Assessor	\$18,869
24.	Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$9,524
25.	Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$7,803
26.	Accounting Assistant II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$2,489
27.	Temporary Appraiser II		Nevada County	Assessor	\$1,936
28.	Appraiser Senior		Nevada County	Assessor	\$1,665
29.	Temporary Assessment Assistant	I	Nevada County	Assessor	\$878